June 4-5 DW PRODUCTIONS GAMES SERIES SHOW

Pony High Point

Grand Champion:

Reserve Champion:

PeeWee High Point

Grand Champion:

Reserve Champion:

Junior High Point

Grand Champion:

Reserve Champion:

Lily Kieffer & Angel

Berlin Cutsforth & Junior

Berlin Cutsforth & Sherbert
Hailey Lubahn & Dutch Radiance

Shania Sather & Salvador
Ava Scharpen & Mystic

Intermediate High Point

Grand Champion:

Reserve Champion:

Senior High Point

Grand Champion:

Reserve Champion:

Senior+ High Point

Grand Champion:

Reserve Champion:

Shamara Sather & Joey
Kendyl Halasy&Peppermint Mocha

Madison Deile & Lacey
Tyler Thayer & Smart Smokin Chick

Lacy Kieffer & Silkie

Larry Adamson & Ranger

DW Productions Game Series
Top 20 Series Year End Saddle Points

Back # Horse

109
37
73
150
197
20
124
29
16
31
40
168
103
27
107
49
33
41
18
21

Sherbert

Angel

Silkie

Salvador

Joey

Dutch Radiance
Mystic

Smart Smokin Chick
Junior

Dutchess

Red S

Lacey D

Maverick L

CPH Jimmyletsdrink
RNR Shesa Cutter
Peppermint Mocha
Hallie

Marshal

Scooby

Dust Of Ace

Denny’s Trailer Sales

Exhibitor
Berlin Cutsforth
Lily Kieffer

Lacy Kieffer
Shania Sather
Shamara Sather
Hailey Lubahn
Ava Scharpen
Tyler Thayer
Berlin Cutsforth
Rayha Tober
Shania Sather
Madison Deile
Evelyn Lisowski
Samantha Behrendt
Alexis Mead
Kendyl Halasy
Eva Girdeen
Shamara Sather
Jacki Hanson
Lydia Leach

507-352-5491

Finish
Line
Farms

Equine Services

Points
119.00
118.00
105.00
97.00
95.00
93.00
90.00
79.00
74.00
67.00
65.00
63.00
60.00
58.00
57.00
54.00
53.00
53.00
49.00
49.00

ASSURANCE

Excellence in Equine Nutrition
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DW Productions

EQUINE EVENT PLANNING



